A w0 N

© 00 ~N o o

11
12
13
14
15
16

CONTENTS

INTRODUCTION TO OUTCOMES INTERMEDIATE
FIRST CLASS

FEELINGS

TIME OFF

INTERESTS

WORKING LIFE

BUYING AND SELLING

EDUCATION

EATING

HOUSES

GOING OUT

THE NATURAL WORLD

PEOPLE | KNOW

JOURNEYS

TECHNOLOGY

INJURIESAND ILLNESS

NEWS AND EVENTS

AN INTRODUCTION TO WRITING IN OUTCOMES
WRITING LESSONS ANSWER KEY

GRAMMAR REFERENCE ANSWER KEY

TESTS

TESTS ANSWER KEY

TESTS AUDIO SCRIPTS

COMMUNICATIVE ACTIVITIES

TEACHERS' NOTES TO COMMUNICATIVE ACTIVITIES
WORKBOOK ANSWER KEY

20

34

47

61

72

85

96
108
119
132
142
153
165
177
187
198
200
204
210
241
247
250
266
270

‘nts 3



