CONTENTS

	INTRODUCTION TO OUTCOMES INTERMEDIATE		4
1	FIRST CLASS		8
2	FEELINGS		20
3	TIME OFF		34
4	INTERESTS		47
5	WORKING LIFE		61
6	BUYING AND SELLING		72
7	EDUCATION		85
8	EATING		
	speaking and up to ministra paint of the her bender by		96
9	HOUSES		108
10	GOING OUT		119
11	THE NATURAL WORLD		132
12	PEOPLE I KNOW		142
13	JOURNEYS		153
14	TECHNOLOGY		165
15	INJURIES AND ILLNESS		177
16	NEWS AND EVENTS		187
	AN INTRODUCTION TO WRITING IN OUTCOMES		198
	WRITING LESSONS ANSWER KEY		200
	GRAMMAR REFERENCE ANSWER KEY		204
	TESTS		210
	TESTS ANSWER KEY		241
	TESTS AUDIO SCRIPTS		247
	COMMUNICATIVE ACTIVITIES		250
	TEACHERS' NOTES TO COMMUNICATIVE ACTIVITIES		266
	WORKBOOK ANSWER KEY		270